As of August, 2017

A —No operation on Saturdays, Sundays, public holidays.
@ —Only on Saturdays, Sundays, public holidays.(The final bus)

B Nossapu Line Bus (To Cape Nossapu)

Arrival time .at Nemuro
station 8:01 10:48 10:48 13:22 15:59 15:59
1 2 3 4 6 @7 AS
Nemuro Bus terminal
6:30 8:20 11:00 11:45 13:45 16:10 17:00 18:00
Ari-iso Bus terminal
(Near Nemuro Port) 6:35 8:25 11:05 11:50 13:45 16:15 17:05 18:05
Meiji—cyo 1 ‘cyo—me
(Near Meiji Park) 6:36 8:26 11:06 11:51 13:45 16:16 17:06 18:06
Tsukigaoka—bunkiten
(Near Higas:hi Nemuro
station) 6:38 8:28 11:08 11:53 13:45 16:18 17:08 18:08
Habomai—shinkin—mae
(Near Haquai cruise
office) 7:01 8:52 11:32 12:17 13:45 16:42 17:32 18:32
Goyoumai post office 7:08 8:58 11:38 12:23 14:23 16:48 17:38 18:38
Cape Nossapu
7:14 9:04 11:44 12:29 14:29 16:54 17:44 18:44
B Nossapu Line Bus (To Nemuro Bus terminal)
1 2 3 4 6 @7 A3
C N
ape Tossapd 7:.24 9:55 11:50 12:35 15:10 17:00 17:50 18:50
Goyoumai post office 7:29 10:00 11:55 12:40 15:15 17:05 17:55 18:55
Habomai—shinkin—mae
(Near Habomai cruise
office) 7:35 10:06 12:01 12:46 15:21 17:11 18:01 19:01
Tsukigaoka—bunkiten
(Near Higashi Nemuro
station) 7:59 10:30 12:25 13:10 15:45 17:35 18:25 19:25
Meiji—cyo 1 cyo—me
(Near Meiji Park) 8:01 10:32 12:27 13:12 15:47 17:37 18:27 19:27
Ari-iso Bus terminal
(Near Nemuro Port) 8:02 10:33 12:28 13:13 15:48 17:38 18:28 19:28
Nemuro Bus terminal
8:08 10:39 12:34 13:19 15:54 17:44 18:34 19:34
Der ez 8:22 11:00 13:33 13:33 16:09 19:01 19:01
emuro station




